Courts going digital

As of Oct. 13, here are the

number of lowa court

documents that have been filed
electronically since implement-

ing the Electronic Data

Management System.
County e-file
Cases

Buena Vista 11,354
Cherokee 5,990
Clay 7,052
Crawford 8,307
Dickinson 7,452
Ida 3,751
Lyon 3,512
Monona 8,743
O'Brien 4,047
Osceola 2,293
Plymouth 23,206
Sac 5,446
Sioux 18,774
Woodbury 75,772

Total
docs
26,643
26,442
21,834
42,725
19,277
31,627
5,851
32,466
12,802
4,022
165,677
7,920
90,692
585,937

The number of total documents is larger than
the number of cases because there are several

documents filed in each case.



