

Courts going digital

As of Oct. 13, here are the number of Iowa court documents that have been filed electronically since implementing the Electronic Data Management System.

County	e-file Cases	Total docs
Buena Vista	11,354	26,643
Cherokee	5,990	26,442
Clay	7,052	21,834
Crawford	8,307	42,725
Dickinson	7,452	19,277
Ida	3,751	31,627
Lyon	3,512	5,851
Monona	8,743	32,466
O'Brien	4,047	12,802
Osceola	2,293	4,022
Plymouth	23,206	165,677
Sac	5,446	7,920
Sioux	18,774	90,692
Woodbury	75,772	585,937

The number of total documents is larger than the number of cases because there are several documents filed in each case.